Garnjana Thai Menu

https://menulist.menu
4416 Lafayette Blvd, Fredericksburg, United States
(+1)5408910280 - https://lwww.garnjana.com

The Menu of Garnjana Thai from Fredericksburg contains about 103 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $11.1. What User likes about Garnjana Thai:
absolutely delicious! | would be absolutely catering. I'm back with my family and I'm so glad | found this place.
the personal is so friendly and attentive. Five stars! read more. What User doesn't like about Garnjana Thai:
Update 4/21/22 Ordered again. Worst ever. Greasiest curry I've ever had. Not thick at all. Again no veggies, very
poor portion for a $17 meal. Never again. Ordered from here a while back and was very happy. Ordered tonight
and while flavor was good, portion sizes were awful. $20 for a meal and it didn’t even hardly fill the container. So
disappointed. Plus our meals didn’t come with any veggies. Sauce and meat only.... read more. Traditional meals
are prepared in the kitchen of Garnjana Thai in Fredericksburg with original Asian spices delicious, Thai dishes
are prepared here with the popular spices and fish sauces. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity
to also relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Besides, the creative blend of different menus with
new and partially adventurous ingredients is appreciated by the customers - a good case of Asian Fusion.
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Garnjana Thai Yenu

Non alcoholic drinkis

LEMON
Alcoholic Drinks
CHARDONNAY

Soups

TOFU SOUP

[ ]
Main courses
CALAMARI

&Edras

GINGER

Seafood

PAD KING

Starters & Salads
SHRIMP

Cocktails

GREEN APPLE

Noodles

DRUNKEN NOODLES

Soft drinks

EVIAN MINERAL WATER

Seafood dishes

SEAFOOD PARADISE

$6.0

$6.5

$6.0

$14.5

$6.0

$14.5

$3.0

$26.0

Curries

PANANG CURRY

$15.5

{aotische Spezialiliiten des

Hauses
LARB

Truchteis
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Noodle Soup

BEEF NOODLE SOUP

Menut Infantil

KIDS FRIED RICE

Hot drinks

TEA

Thai Soups

POH THAK (SUPER BOWL)

Favorites
THAI OMELET

Entree

PRIG KING

$13.0

$6.0

$14.5

$17.0

$7.8

$17.0

$7.8

$14.5
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Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $14.5
Milk Tea

GREEN HONEYDEW MILK TEA $6.0
Popular Ttems

SE-EW $14.5
Enirée Feng Shui

SWEET SOUR $14.5
Teas

LEMON GINGER $6.0
Stir Tried Noodle

PAD MACARONI $7.8
Smaller Plates

CRISPY SPRING ROLLS $4.5
COFFEE $6.0
Drinks

DRINKS

Sauteed Plates

PAD BROCCOLI $14.5
*Milk Tea

WATERMELON MILK TEA $6.0

Thai &xotic Salads

YUM NAM SOD $13.0
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Noodles and Rice Dishes

LARD NA $15.5
Yum Yum

YUM TALAY $17.0
11 1a Carte - Poultry

GAIl YANG $17.0
Beverage and Side Orders
SOFT DRINK $1.5
TOM KHA $7.8
Udon and Tried Rice

PAD TAI $14.5
Salads

SIDE SALAD $6.0
NAM TOK $15.0
Main Dishes

RED CURRY $15.5
GREEN CURRY $15.5
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Soup

TOM YUM $7.8
WONTON SOUP $6.5
CLASSIC MILK TEA $6.0
PEACH $6.0
SOM TUM $11.0
SOM TUM SEAFOOD $19.0
[ ] [ ]

Fried rice

BASIL FRIED RICE $14.5
CRAB SHRIMP FRIED RICE $26.0
(SPECIAL) :

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE (SPECIAL) $24.0

Thai Curry

RAMA CURRY $15.5
GANG PAH (NO COCONUT MILK) $15.5
MUSSA-MUNN CURRY $15.5
Tea/Tioffee| Milks

TARO MILK TEA $6.0
GREEN MILK TEA $6.0
COCONUT MILK TEA $6.0
House Specials

RAMA COMBO $26.0
DRUNKEN LOMEIN $26.0
KHAI YAT SAl $22.0

Beverages

WATER

THAI ICED COFFEE

These types of dishes are

being served
FISH

APPETIZER
NOODLES

fippetizer

WINGS TODD

MUK TODD

SHRIMP IN A BLANKET

TOFU TODD

Stir-fried
CASHEW (PRIG PAO)
KA NA

KA PROW (GROUND)
KA PROW (SLICE)

Milk Teas

THAI MILK TEA

MANGO MILK TEA
STRAWBERRY MILK TEA
BANANA MILK TEA

fippetizers

KA-NOM JEEB

THAI ICED TEA
PERRIER SPARKLING

$5.0

$3.0

$5.0

$11.0
$12.5
$9.0
$8.0

$14.5
$14.5
$14.5
$14.5

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$12.0
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SATAY $12.0
THAI BEEF JERKY $11.0
CURRY PUFFS $10.0
YUM NUA $15.0
YOGURT

Dessert

MANGO STICKY RICE (SEASONAL) $7.8

JACKFRUIT STICKY RICE $6.5
FRIED-BANANA ICE-CREAM $7.8
THAI CUSTARD STICKY RICE $6.5
ICE-CREAM $6.5

ICE-CREAM STICKY RICE $7.8

Dishes are prepared with

> GARLIC $14.5
.a; STRAWBERRY $6.0
" MANGO $6.0
PINEAPPLE $6.0
PASSION FRUIT $6.0
SHRIMP
DUCK
CHICKEN
TOFU
SCALLOPS
BEEF
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Garnjana Thai
4416 Lafayette Blvd,
Fredericksburg, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
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